CITY

Albertville

Big Lake

East Bethel
Falcon Heights
Ham Lake

Hugo
Mahtomedi
Mendota Heights
Minnestrista
Mound**
Mounds View
North St. Paul
Orono

Rogers

St. Anthony Village
Vadnais Heights
Victoria

Waconia

CITY OF LAKE ELMO

CAPITAL REPLACEMENT FUND USE BY CITIES COMPARISON

POPULATION*

FUND NAME(S)

7,317
10,671
11,761
5,384
15,773
14,352
7,845
11,105
7,029
9,209
13,007
12,104
7,474
12,381
9,277
12,490
8,591
11,752

* Per League of Minnesota Cities figures.
** City does not show a fund in financial statements.

Capital Outlay Reserve
Equipment and Building Replacements
Building Fund and Equipment Replacement Fund

Equipment and Building

Property and Equipment Acquisition

Equipment and Building Replacement

Equipment Replacement, Infrastructure and Facility Reserve Funds
Capital Improvement

Do not have a fund

Vehicle and Equipment Fund, and Special Projects Fund
Equipment

Improvement Equipment Outlay

Capital Improvement Projects, Fire Dept. Capital Outlay

Capital Equipment Fund, and Building Improvement Fund

Capital Improvement Fund, and Fire Vehicle and Equipment Fund
PW Bldg, City Hall Bldg, Cap. Equip., Cap. Facilities and Fire Cap. Fund
Capital Equipment



