## CITY OF LAKE ELMO CAPITAL REPLACEMENT FUND USE BY CITIES COMPARISON

CITY	POPULATION*	FUND NAME(S)

Albertville	7,317	Capital Outlay Reserve
Big Lake	10,671	Equipment and Building Replacements
East Bethel	11,761	Building Fund and Equipment Replacement Fund
Falcon Heights	5,384	
Ham Lake	15,773	Equipment and Building
Hugo	14,352	Property and Equipment Acquisition
Mahtomedi	7,845	Equipment and Building Replacement
Mendota Heights	11,105	Equipment Replacement, Infrastructure and Facility Reserve Funds
Minnestrista	7,029	Capital Improvement
Mound**	9,209	Do not have a fund
Mounds View	13,007	Vehicle and Equipment Fund, and Special Projects Fund
North St. Paul	12,104	Equipment
Orono	7,474	Improvement Equipment Outlay
Rogers	12,381	Capital Improvement Projects, Fire Dept. Capital Outlay
St. Anthony Village	9,277	Capital Equipment Fund, and Building Improvement Fund
Vadnais Heights	12,490	Capital Improvement Fund, and Fire Vehicle and Equipment Fund
Victoria	8,591	PW Bldg, City Hall Bldg, Cap. Equip., Cap. Facilities and Fire Cap. Fund
Waconia	11,752	Capital Equipment

<sup>\*</sup> Per League of Minnesota Cities figures.

<sup>\*\*</sup> City does not show a fund in financial statements.